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Direct: 905-873-0440 
Office: 1-800-263-3434

lynnandjohn.ca    
 

 E-mail: lynn@lynnandjohn.ca

John Drewry &
     Lynn Drewry

   *Salesperson     

 **Broker

BEAUTIFUL STONE 
4 BEDROOM + LOFT

1 OF LARGEST 
LOTS ON STREET

STUNNING UPGRADED 
MATTAMY AMAZING GRANITE 

KITCHEN PROF FINISHED 
BASEMENT

CHARMING 3+1 BDRM SIDESPLIT - FABULOUS MATURE 60 X 149 FT LOT

JUST LISTED

JUST LISTED

JUST LISTED

$529,900

$669,900

CENTURY HOME & FARM + GUEST HOUSE - 86 BEAUTIFUL AC + OUT BUILDINGS

JUST LISTED $1,200,000

$499,900

• Nice quiet crescent great for kids
• Popular area called Moore Park
• Wonderful private mature treed lot
• 2 level deck and patio with 2 w/outs
• Spacious open foyer with dbl closets
• Open concept Living & Dining rooms
• Unspoiled hardwood underneath carpets
• Updated Kitchen includes 3 appliances

• Breakfast area overlooks great yard
• Ground level Family room w/o to patio
• Rec room with above grade windows
• 4th bedroom/offi ce and 3 piece bathrm
• Long dbl driveway 6 cars, home access
• Walk-in to downtown Georgetown
• Shopping, Parks and Schools 

• Looking for something hidden away in the country
• Drive down this beautiful long tree lined lane
• Charming Century farm house and addition
• Red brick with all the gingerbread design
• 4 bay car garage or drive shed with steel roof
• Bank Barn in good condition carefully maintained
• Stone 1 bdrm guest house has views for miles
• Wonderful mature mixture of trees
• Home has 3 bedrooms and a loft room upstairs

• 2 Bathrooms and main fl oor Laundry
• Large eat-in farm kitchen includes 2 appliances
• Charming Dining rm w/orig. pine wainscoting
• 10 foot + Ceilings, Bow windows, original trim
• Living room with stone wood burning fi replace
• High ceilings and bow window
• Addition has large sunken Family room
• Beautiful rolling hills with views for miles

GOINGGOING

GOINGGOING

STEVE TANCOOSTEVE TANCOO  **Broker**Broker

1-800-834-55161-800-834-5516
*based on mls sold statistics 2010.

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Free Videos & Information at RealEstateActon.caRealEstateActon.ca

JENN ROSARTJENN ROSART  

11##BrokerBroker
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   Acton Acton**

*Sales*Sales
  Rep.  Rep.

$239,000$239,000NEW NEW 
PRICEPRICE

VIEW OF THE LAKE!VIEW OF THE LAKE!
Solid, 3 bedroom, detached home 
where all the major work has been 
done, new flooring throughout, freshly 
painted, newer roof, windows and fur-
nace. 

$162,900$162,900

LIVE OR INVESTLIVE OR INVEST
in this modern 1 bedroom condo situated on the 
top floor of the 'McIntyre Mansion' with panoram-
ic views of the neighbourhood. Soaring ceilings 
with skylights. Upgrades include bamboo flooring 
throughout, gas fireplace, jacuzzi tub.

NEWNEW

FLIP THIS HOUSE!FLIP THIS HOUSE!
Huge potential for handymen, investors & ambi-
tious first time buyers to buy, renovate and turn 
this house! Situated on a huge 50x110 ft lot 
with no homes behind features eat-in kit with 
w/o to deck, pantry & lots of cabinets, spacious 
living rm & master with w/in closet. Act now!

NEWNEW

WOW!!! YOU WILL BE CAPTIVATEDWOW!!! YOU WILL BE CAPTIVATED
Stunning modern kitchen with upgraded extended 
cabinets, beautiful custom b/splash & elegant 
1-1/4" granite counters, liv/din rms w/hwd floors, 
crown moulding & high baseboards, nicely updated 
main bath. Relax & enjoy many hours in the exqui-
sitely designed rec room w/cozy fireplace, bar & 
stunning bath with a 6 ft shower! Quiet location.

NEWNEW

SOLDSOLD
OVER LIST PRICE 
OVER LIST PRICE 

IN 3 DAYS!IN 3 DAYS!

$199,000$199,000

Maria Britto
Sales Representative

Re/Max Realty Specialists Inc., Brokerage
Phone: (905) 456-3232  

Toll Free: 1-866-251-3232
Fax: (905) 873-7170 

Email: maria@mariabritto.com
Website: www.mariabritto.com

OPEN HOUSE  SAT. MAY 26th, 2-4 PM
65 LYONSVIEW LANE, CHELTENHAM

King St., N. on Creditview to Lyonsview Lane
Custom built home. Unbelievable quality, elegant decor and all the bells and 
whistles. High end upgrades throughout. Custom kitchen with granite, glassed 
wall of windows overlooking tiered deck and farmland. Custom built bungalow 
with 3 generous bedrooms, 3 baths on main fl oor, separate formal dining room 
with 8' etched glass double door, main fl oor den, huge living room and elegant 
foyer entry. Walkout basement with service entrance, huge great room/theatre 
room w/out to courtyard. Additional offi ce or guest suite, gym. games room, 
furnace room, large English bar and full bath with shower. Truly a rare fi nd 
in the quaint village of Cheltenham on a quiet executive court setting. MLS# 
W2140384 or view this home at www.mariabritto.com

$1,179,000 CHELTENHAM$1,179,000 CHELTENHAM
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